Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-021170

2018-021177

2018-021179

2018-021180

2018-021182

2018-021194

2018-021200

2018-021209

2018-021216

2018-021212

2018-021218

2018-021226

2018-021235

6/8/2018 1:00

6/8/2018 2:33

6/8/2018 2:55

6/8/2018 3:29

6/8/2018 3:40

6/8/2018 7:53

6/8/2018 9:03

6/8/2018 10:37

6/8/2018 11:12

6/8/2018 10:37

6/8/2018 11:29

6/8/2018 12:27

6/8/2018 13:24

S FRANKLIN ST
// FRONT ST

DOUGLAS
Highway

DIANE RD //
VALLEY BLVD

CHURCHILL Way

EGAN Drive

NUGGET Drive

MARINE Way

HOSPITAL Drive

EGAN Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

NUGGET Drive

WHITTIER Street

DIMOND PARK
Loop

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route




2018-021211

2018-021241

2018-021251

2018-021249

2018-021269

2018-021295

2018-021320

2018-021329

2018-021346

6/8/2018 10:48

6/8/2018 13:49

6/8/2018 14:25

6/8/2018 14:25

6/8/2018 16:20

6/8/2018 18:51

6/8/2018 21:52

6/8/2018 22:15

6/8/2018 23:45

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GASTINEAU
Avenue

GASTINEAU
Avenue

EGAN DR //
MENDENHALL
LOOP RD
THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road

EGAN Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



